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National Taipei University Academic Calendar 

2023 Spring Semester 

Note: □：School day □：Exam □：Holiday and weekend □：Adjusted holiday □：Adjusted workday 

M: Month, W: Week, SV: Summer Vacation, WV: Winter Vacation 

 

M Sun Mon Tue Web Thu Fri Sat W Event 

2 

   1 2 3 4 WV 2/1 

2/1-10 

2/13 

 

2/15 

2/20 

 

2/21-3/2 

 

2/27 

2/28 

Start of 2023 Spring Semester 

Undergraduates' application for double major and minor 

Final course grades due from Master & PhD’s faculty for 

the previous semester 

Last day of registration and fees payment 

Classes begin/ Dissertation defense for Master & PhD  

program 

Course Add/Drop Period 

Application for course exemption 

Make-up day for faculty to submit students' grades 

Peace Memorial Day (No class day) 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 WV 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 WV 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 1 

26 27 28     2 

3 

   1 2 3 4 2 
3/7 
3/7-13 
 

Make-up Registration day 
Confirmation for course selection (Refer to school  
webpage) 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 
  

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 4 
  

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 5 
  

26 27 28 29 30 31  6 
  

4 

      1 6 
  

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 
4/3 

 

4/4 

4/5 

4/6 

4/10-14 

4/17-28 

4/17-30 

 

 

Make-up holiday for NTPU Anniversary Festival (No 

class day) 

Children's Day (No class day) 

Tomb-Sweeping Festival (No class day) 

Make-up holiday for NTPU Sports Day(No class day) 

Midterm Exam week 

Application for course-withdrawal 

Course Add/Drop tuition fees payment  

 

 
 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 8 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 9 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 10 

30       11 

5 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 11 
5/8-12 

 

Change of Major online application for undergraduate 

program 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 12 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 13 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 14 



4  

M Sun Mon Tue Web Thu Fri Sat W Event 

28 29 30 31    15 

6 

    1 2 3 15 
6/2 

6/5-6/9 

6/10 

6/12-23 

6/22 

6/26 

6/30 

 

Application for leave of absence ends  

Final exam week 

Graduation Ceremony 

Teachers’ flexible class week (undergraduate program) 

Dragon Boat Festival (No class day) 

Summer vacation begins 

Deadline of dissertation defense application for Master &  

PhD program 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 16 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 18 

25 26 27 28 29 30  SV 

7 

      1 SV 
7/4-11 

7/31 

 

Final course grades due from undergraduates’ faculty  

Application for leave of absence ends (Master & PhD 

program) 

End of dissertation defense for Master & PhD program 

End of 2023 Spring Semester 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 SV 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 SV 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 SV 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 SV 

30 31      SV 

 


