National Taipei University Academic Calendar 2023 Spring Semester

Note: : School day : Exam : Holiday and weekend : Adjusted holiday : Adjusted workday

M: Month, W: Week, SV: Summer Vacation, WV: Winter Vacation

M	Sun	Mon	Tue	Web	Thu	Fri	Sat	W	Event
2				1	2	3	4	. vv v	2/1 Start of 2023 Spring Semester 2/1-10 Undergraduates' application for double major and minor
	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	WV	Final course grades due from Master & PhD's faculty for the previous semester
	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	WV	2/15 Last day of registration and fees payment 2/20 Classes begin/ Dissertation defense for Master & PhD
	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	1	program 2/21-3/2 Course Add/Drop Period
	26	27	28					2	Application for course exemption 2/27 Make-up day for faculty to submit students' grades 2/28 Peace Memorial Day (No class day)
3				1	2	3	4	2	3/7 Make-up Registration day 3/7-13 Confirmation for course selection (Refer to school webpage)
	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	3	
	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	4	
	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	5	
	26	27	28	29	30	31		6	
							1	6	
4	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	7	4/3 Make-up holiday for NTPU Anniversary Festival (No class day)
	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	8	4/4 Children's Day (No class day) 4/5 Tomb-Sweeping Festival (No class day)
	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	9	4/6 Make-up holiday for NTPU Sports Day(No class day) 4/10-14 Midterm Exam week
	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	10	4/17-28 Application for course-withdrawal 4/17-30 Course Add/Drop tuition fees payment
	30							11	
5		1	2	3	4	5	6	11	5/8-12 Change of Major online application for undergraduate program
	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	12	
	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	13	
	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	14	

M	Sun	Mon	Tue	Web	Thu	Fri	Sat	W	Event
	28	29	30	31				15	
6					1	2	3	1 -	6/2 Application for leave of absence ends 6/5-6/9 Final exam week
	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	1 4	6/10 Graduation Ceremony 6/12-23 Teachers' flexible class week (undergraduate program)
	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	17	6/22 Dragon Boat Festival (No class day) 6/26 Summer vacation begins
	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	18	Deadline of dissertation defense application for Master & PhD program
	25	26	27	28	29	30		SV	
7							1	- N V	7/4-11 Final course grades due from undergraduates' faculty 7/31 Application for leave of absence ends (Master & PhD
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	SV	program) End of dissertation defense for Master & PhD program
	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	SV	End of 2023 Spring Semester
	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	SV	
	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	SV	
	30	31						SV	